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29 mei 2017
Uitslag van Sessie 3
Groep 2

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

83 Vallinga Wesley 1:57.778 8  1 139,238 
47 Bezuijen, Stefan 1:58.998 6 1.220 2 1.220 137,808 
57 Feiler, Marco 1:59.133 2 0.135 3 1.355 137,645 
75 Stobberingh, Peter 1:59.166 8 0.033 4 1.388 137,619 
86 Vriezen, Nick 1:59.633 5 0.467 5 1.855 137,078 
77 Swerts Oli 1:59.636 4 0.003 6 1.858 137,078 
58 Willem Moedt 2:00.180 9 0.544 7 2.402 136,459 
53 Calis, Norbert 2:00.847 4 0.667 8 3.069 135,699 
45 Becquet, Addy 2:00.867 7 0.020 9 3.089 135,678 
55 Faber, Renske 2:01.036 2 0.169 10 3.258 135,489 
48 Boer de Ed 2:01.060 3 0.024 11 3.282 135,456 
88 Winters, Gerben 2:01.292 6 0.232 12 3.514 135,198 
85 Vliet van Lod'C 2:01.658 3 0.366 13 3.880 134,795 
66 Nortan, Leroy 2:02.166 8 0.508 14 4.388 134,238 
56 Feenstra, Bate 2:02.295 4 0.129 15 4.517 134,098 
60 Groot Jebbink, Arjan 2:02.945 5 0.650 16 5.167 133,388 
74 Stemerdink, Ronnie 2:03.131 4 0.186 17 5.353 133,188 
51 Boss, Bertjan 2:03.431 5 0.300 18 5.653 132,855 
81 Tubben, Job 2:04.024 2 0.593 19 6.246 132,223 
80 Trommel, Eric-Jan 2:04.068 8 0.044 20 6.290 132,178 
69 Pullens, Roger 2:04.594 7 0.526 21 6.816 131,617 
59 Graaf van der Richard 2:04.667 7 0.073 22 6.889 131,538 
82 Unen von Ben 2:05.145 7 0.478 23 7.367 131,038 
52 Buchmüller, Kai 2:05.153 7 0.008 24 7.375 131,028 
65 Lindeboom, Anne 2:05.272 8 0.119 25 7.494 130,908 
46 Beest van Gerrit 2:05.394 4 0.122 26 7.616 130,778 
76 Tas, Maarten 2:05.573 5 0.179 27 7.795 130,598 
49 Boer de Randy 2:05.606 6 0.033 28 7.828 130,556 
73 Steen van der Paul 2:05.658 7 0.052 29 7.880 130,508 
71 Schelling, Peter-Bas 2:06.006 7 0.348 30 8.228 130,148 
61 Jong de Riny 2:06.043 6 0.037 31 8.265 130,107 
67 Pahl, Dominik 2:06.184 4 0.141 32 8.406 129,954 
62 Koorevaar, Martijn 2:06.269 4 0.085 33 8.491 129,878 
54 Domburgh van Dennis 2:06.326 7 0.057 34 8.548 129,818 
153 Nordhoff, Vincent 2:06.476 4 0.150 35 8.698 129,658 
70 Overdevest, Jos 2:07.752 8 1.276 36 9.974 128,368 
63 Lansink, Gertjan 2:08.452 6 0.700 37 10.674 127,668 
50 Bos van den Jilles 2:08.566 2 0.114 38 10.788 127,558 
68 Pandrick, Sebastian 2:09.383 7 0.817 39 11.605 126,747 
84 Verhaar, Martijn 2:11.449 3 2.066 40 13.671 124,758 
79 Tol van Edwin 2:12.335 3 0.886 41 14.557 123,917 
64 Leeijen, Jarno 2:14.227 4 1.892 42 16.449 122,174 
87 Westrienen van Jan 2:15.307 3 1.080 43 17.529 121,197 
78 Terpstra, Harmen 2:19.681 7 4.374 44 21.903 117,407 
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